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Circuit Zandvoort, Length: 4307 m
Air temperature: 18.5°C

Track temperature: 19.0°C
Weather condition: Wet

Zandvoort Masters
Result List Qualifying 1

Provisional

Saturday 5.7.2014 12:10

& ZANDVOORT 2014

started : 11 classified : 11 not classified : 0
Nr. Drivers Team Lap BestTime Gap  Diff Kph Day Time
Cl. Car Entrant

1 6 J.Szymkowiak
Dallara F308 Volkswagen

2 1 M.Verstappen
Dallara F311 Volkswagen
3 2 lDontje

Dallara F311 Volkswagen
4 5 S.MaCleod
Dallara F308 Volkswagen

5 7 D.van der Laar
Dallara F308 Mercedes
6 3 N.Jeffri

Dallara F311 Volkswagen
7 9 C.Kaminsky

Dallara F312 Mercedes
8 20 S.Schothorst

Dallara F310 Volkswagen
9 10 M.Cao

Dallara F312 Mercedes
10 8 A.Chang

Dallara F312 Mercedes
11 17 N.Zlobin

Dallara F311 Volkswagen

Percent: 110%

Publications Time:

Van Amersfoort Racing
Motopark

Motopark

Van Amersfoort Racing
Double R Racing
Motopark

Double R Racing
Performance Racing
Fortec Motorsports
Double R Racing

ADM Motorsport

Subject to final scrutineering!

Clerk of the course:

1 1:47.495

1 1:48.219 0724  0.724
13 1:48.607 1112 0.388
12 1:49.329 1834 0.722
12 1:49.461 1966 0.132
13 1:49.627 2132 0.166
12 1:50.379  2.884  0.752
10 1:50.636  3.141  0.257
10 1:51.223 3728 0.587
12 1:51.248 3753  0.025

7 4:48.374 3:00.87¢ 2:57.12¢

Time Keeping:

144,2

143,3

1428

1418

1417

141,4

140,5

140,1

1394

139,4

53,8

12:46:47

12:46:41

12:50:21

12:48:41

12:48:43

12:50:27

12:48:52

12:47:08

12:49:04

12:48:49

12:39:32

ver: 1.0
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